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Match the adjectives to their correct synonyms. 

 

1. Dear                      

    

2. Beautiful 

                        

3. Ordinary                     

   

4. Happy                      

    

5. Hungry                  

 

6. Bad                 

 

7. Royal                  

 

8. Elegant                  

 

9. Original                 

 

10.  Cold                   

 

11.  Old 

 

12.  Well-liked 

 

13.  Notable 

 

14.  Very good               

Write five sentences using the synonyms above. 

 

1.  He loved his Mother and Father. 

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

 

Exquisite 

 

Magnificent 

 

Famous 

 

Common 

 

Popular 

 

Cheerful 

 

Icy 

 

Terrible 

 

Regal 

 

Stylish 

 

Loved 

 

Creative 

 

Ravenous 

 

Aged 


